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Äänestysaktiivisuus sukupuolen mukaan
äänestysalueittain

Sivu 1

Pohjois-Pohjanmaan hyvinvointialue

Äänestysalue Äänioikeutetut Ennakkoon
äänestäneet

Vaalipäivänä
äänestäneet

Äänestäneet
yhteensä
lkmprostunnu nimi pros lkmlkmlkm pros

53,1
Pyhäntä

678412
556

001

216 22,1
30,7

123
196

266
61,0

 - yhteensä 1194 22,3
38,8

143638
339

34,5

22,4 - miehet
 - naiset

56,8

339

339 - miehet
22,1216 38,8

1194

53,1
556 123

22,334,5 - yhteensä

196
61,0

143

678

Kunta yhteensä

 - naiset
266412

30,7

56,8
339

22,4638


